Flexible Flat Cables
30-pin Flexible Flat Cable (FFC) with 0.5mm pitch (opposite way), available in length
variable from 22mm to 200mm. Compatible with a standard 30-pin, 0.5mm pitch,
0.3mm thick FFC connector. This cable on one end has contacts on the top of the cable,
and the other end has contacts at the bottom of the cable. The 4D-FFC- cables are ideal
for connecting all the 4D Systems displays to any host board.
Features
Number of pin: 30
Pitch: 0.5mm (0.02″)
Length: from 22 to 200 mm
Cable type: AWM 20624 80C 60V VW-1
Heat resistance: up to 80 degrees Celsius
Connections on the opposite side at each end (Type B)
Datasheet
Revision 1.0
Copyright © 2023 4D Systems
Content may change at any time. Please refer to the resource centre for latest documentation.
4D-FFC-150 : 150mm Long, 30-way FFC FFC
4D-FFC-40 : 40 mm Long 30-way FFC FFC
4D-FFC-32 : 32mm long 30-way FFC, 30 Pin FFC
4D-FFC-22 : 22mm long 30-way FFC, 30 Pin FFC
4D-FFC-200 : 200 mm Long, 30-way FFC, 30 Pin FFC